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Observations were drawn from Jervis Bay NSW (Jervis Bay Airfield AWS) {station 068264}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.517S85419.61015.922S86418.500:3446S12.620.615.7Th1
1017.315E86919.61019.015SSW88117.712:0731SE021.013.0Fr2
1011.839NE6723.21016.113NE68620.114:3159NNE3.424.116.9Sa3
1010.39SE89121.51010.213NNE7722.902:3731SSW2.226.317.5Su4
1011.422SSE17323.51013.715SSW88720.315:1735SSE1.424.816.7Mo5
1014.824ENE7025.01017.32WSW88021.019:3146E4.825.318.3Tu6
1015.031NNE7026.71017.817NNE7523.628.218.5We7
1012.231NE6327.61014.720NE7325.216:2054NNE028.521.4Th8
1007.131NNE6926.41012.919N48422.8020.0Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1012.92466923.71015.31577821.324.817.6Mean
1007.19SE15419.61010.22WSW46417.720.613.0Lowest
1017.339NE89127.61019.022S88725.259NNE12.628.521.4Highest

24.4Total
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